Egg Harbor Fire Department and First Responders
Standard Operating Guidelines and Policies

ALPHABETIZED INDEX
Last Change
014 9-16-10 Accident/Injury Reporting
306 10-7-10 Aerial Ladder Operation
311 10-7-10 Air Bags

321 4-29-14 Air Chisel

202 8-18-09 Air Quality at Fire Scenes
822A 3-22-11 Alarm Notification Form
405 3-20-12 All-Terrain Vehicle Use

302 3-2-06 Apparatus and Equipment Monthly Inspections
301 6-30-14 Apparatus and Equipment Readiness

005A 2-22-11 Assistant Fire Chief Performance Review (Form)
402 7-14-05 Backing of Vehicles

307 4-29-10 Basic Pumping

1201 10-16-07 Blood Borne Pathogens Policy

805 7-14-05 Bomb Threats

005C 2-22-11 Captain Performance Review (Form)

806B 8-18-09 Carbon Monoxide Detector Activation (Form)
806A 8-18-09 Carbon Monoxide Incident Checklist (Form)
806 8-18-09 Carbon Monoxide Incidents

312 10-7-10 Cascade Operations

818 2-22-11 Cave-in and Manhole Rescues

1212 10-14-10 Chain of Command

816 9-16-10 Chimney Fires

830 4-21-11 Cold Water Rescue

1002 9-19-06 Comm. Center Communications

701 6-19-07 Command Post

704 3-18-10 Command Structure

017 1-17-12 Compensation

1205 7-14-05 Computer Use Policy

216 3-20-12 Concealed Carry Weapons

829 3-20-12 Confined Space Rescue

005B 2-22-11 Crew Chief Performance Review (Form)

013 9-16-10 Critical Stress Incident Management

009 1-17-12 Department Assistant Fire Chief Position Description
010 1-17-12 Department Captain Position Description

012 1-17-12 Department Crew Chief Position Description

1211 4-21-10 Department Fire Chief Position Description

011 1-17-12 Department Lieutenant Position Description

1006 9-19-06 Disaster Communications

503C 5-20-14 Door County EMR Mutual Aid Response
503B 4-21-11 Door Kewaunee Mutual Aid Response
819 2-22-11 Dumpster Fires
802 7-14-05 Electrical Power Shut off
817 9-16-10 Elevator Rescue
Alphabetized Index: Page 1 of 4

Original Issue Date: 4-21-11
Last Review Date: 7-22-14
Last Change Date: 7-22-14



210
1004
1208
005
003
316
705
217 & A
601
822
305
315
018
020
002
005E
212
323
813
501
007
1213
309
1202
1203
1101
814
407
218 & A
211
901
1209
404
313
707
832
703
015
213
807
811
504
823
603
1204
005D
025
801
215

10-7-10
9-19-06
2-25-09
1-18-11
1-19-10
4-21-11
3-18-10
5-20-14
5-2-06
3-22-11
3-2-10
1-18-11
3-20-12
3-20-12
4-29-10
3-22-11
10-7-10
6-30-14
6-10-10
3-2-06
6-10-10
2-1-12
2-22-11
5-10-06
10-16-07
6-17-08
8-19-10
5-20-14
3-18-14
3-2-10
6-30-14
10-21-08
3-20-12
10-7-10
3-18-10
6-13-14
3-18-10
10-7-10
3-20-12
1-19-10
3-2-10
6-15-06
3-22-11
5-2-06
6-19-07
2-22-11
3-18-14
3-2-06
4-21-11

Emergency Evacuation

Emergency Radio Traffic

Emergency Services - First Responder Group Agreement and
Employee Appraisals

EMS First Responder

Equipment Out of Service

Expanding the Organization

Exposure Control Plan

Fill Site Operations

Fire Alarm Procedures

Fire Hose Testing

Fire Hose / Types and Amounts Carried

Fire Inspector

Fire Investigations

Firefighter

Fire Fighter Performance Review (Form)
Firefighter Rehabilitation at Emergency Scenes
Fire Hose Replacement Schedule

Forcible Entry

Full Response - Structure Fires

General Maintenance

Grievance Procedure

Ground Ladders

Harassment Policy

Hazard Communication Program

Hazardous Materials

Helicopter Landing Zone

Helmets Removed When Riding in Apparatus
Hepatitis B Vaccination

High Visibility Vest

Highway Accidents / Fire Scenes

HIPAA (Health Insurance Portability and Accountability Act)
Hose Loading on a Moving Vehicle
Hydraulic-Powered Rescue Tool

ICS/NIMS Sectors

Impaled Victim

Incident Management System/National Incident Management System.
Incident Reporting

Incident Safety Officer

Interior Structure Firefighting

Knox Box

Knox Box Access

Land Search and Rescue

LDH (Large Diameter Hose)

Length of Service Award (LOSA) Program
Lieutenant Performance Review (Form)

Line of Duty Death/Catastrophic Injury
Liquefied Petroleum (LP) Gas Emergencies
Lockout Tag-out

Alphabetized Index: Page 2 of 4

Original Issue Date: 4-21-11
Last Review Date: 7-22-14
Last Change Date: 7-22-14



809 4-29-10 Machinery Extrication

204 3-2-10 Mayday Emergency Radio Procedure
008 4-29-10 Medical First Response Operational Plan
022 3-18-14 Member Transported to Hospital

001 12-15-09 Mission Statement

820 2-22-11 Motor Vehicle Fires

503 3-2-06 Mutual Aide Response

808 3-2-10 Natural Cover / Wildland Fire

503A 1-18-11 Northern Door Mutual Aid Response

021 3-18-14 Notification of Fire Chief

304 8-18-09 Operation and Maintenance of Four Gas Detector

322 5-20-14 Operation and Maintenance For Rescue Support Systems (Acme
Thread Strut System)

1001 9-19-06 Paging
502 3-21-06 Partial Response - Brush Fires, Accidents, Rescues
103 7-14-05 Personal Alert Safety System

1210 2-1-12 Personal Conduct
214 10-7-10 Personnel Accountability Report
201 3-18-10 Personnel Accountability System (PAS)

023 3-18-14 Personnel Files

1207 4-25-12 Physical and Medical Capabilities
303 8-21-07 PLYMOVENT® Exhaust System
812 4-29-10 Positive Pressure Fan Operation
308 10-7-10 Power Saws

803 7-14-05 Power Line Emergencies

004 1-19-10 Preplan

019 3-20-12 Probationary Firefighter

702 1-19-10 Public Information Officer

314 9-16-10 Pump Testing

1007 3-18-10 Radio Communications
208 3-2-06 Rapid Intervention Team
310 10-7-10 Reciprocating Saws

016 3-20-12 Regulatory Compliance

604 6-15-06 Relay Pumping

1206 4-25-12 Respiratory Protection Program

403 7-14-05 Responding in Private Vehicles
024 3-18-14 Reserve Membership

006 3-20-12 Risk Management Plan

828 4-21-11 Rope Rescue

205 3-20-12 Safety Committee

708 3-18-10 Safety Division or Group

804 4-21-11 Search of Structure Interiors

406 5-20-14 Secondary Braking Devices

102 7-14-05 Self-contained Breathing Apparatus
318 4-21-11 Self-Contained Breathing Apparatus Inspection and Maintenance

831 1-17-12 Severe Weather Procedures
1005 9-19-06 Severe Weather Warnings
825 4-21-11 Silo and Granary Rescue Operations

826 4-21-11 Silo Fires

Alphabetized Index: Page 3 of 4

Original Issue Date: 4-21-11
Last Review Date: 7-22-14
Last Change Date: 7-22-14



706 3-18-10 Single or Unified Command

1003 9-19-06 Size up Report

827 3-22-11 Snow Rescue

824 3-22-11 Sprinkler and Standpipe Operations
815 9-16-10 Structure Fires

319 4-21-11 Thermal Imaging Camera Use

810 4-29-10 To Provide Vertical Ventilation Direction for Structure Fires
101 3-20-12 Turnout Gear

104 3-22-11 Turnout Gear Issuance & Maintenance

203 7-14-05 Two in / two out Procedures

902 1-19-10 Vehicle Extrication

317 4-21-11 Vehicle Out of Service Procedure

903 3-2-10 Vehicle Placement In or Near Moving Traffic

401 3-20-12 Vehicle Response Safety
821 3-22-11 Water Emergencies

602 5-2-06 Water Shuttle

320 4-29-14 Winch Operations

Alphabetized Index: Page 4 of 4

Original Issue Date: 4-21-11
Last Review Date: 7-22-14
Last Change Date: 7-22-14



	Egg Harbor Fire Department and First Responders
	Standard Operating Guidelines and Policies
	ALPHABETIZED INDEX
	Last Change

