## **Egg Harbor Fire Department and First Responders Standard Operating Guidelines and Policies**

## **ALPHABETIZED INDEX**

	Last Change	
014	Last Change 9-16-10	A acidant/Injumy Danastina
014		Accident/Injury Reporting
306 311	10-7-10 10-7-10	Aerial Ladder Operation Air Bags
		Air Chisel
321	4-29-14	
202	8-18-09	Air Quality at Fire Scenes
822A	3-22-11	Alarm Notification Form
405	3-20-12	All-Terrain Vehicle Use
302	3-2-06	Apparatus and Equipment Monthly Inspections
301	6-30-14	Apparatus and Equipment Readiness
005A	2-22-11	Assistant Fire Chief Performance Review (Form)
402	7-14-05	Backing of Vehicles
307	4-29-10	Basic Pumping
1201	10-16-07	Blood Borne Pathogens Policy
805	7-14-05	Bomb Threats
005C	2-22-11	Captain Performance Review (Form)
806B	8-18-09	Carbon Monoxide Detector Activation (Form)
806A	8-18-09	Carbon Monoxide Incident Checklist (Form)
806	8-18-09	Carbon Monoxide Incidents
312	10-7-10	Cascade Operations
818	2-22-11	Cave-in and Manhole Rescues
1212	10-14-10	Chain of Command
816	9-16-10	Chimney Fires
830	4-21-11	Cold Water Rescue
1002	9-19-06	Comm. Center Communications
701	6-19-07	Command Post
704	3-18-10	Command Structure
017	1-17-12	Compensation
1205	7-14-05	Computer Use Policy
216	3-20-12	Concealed Carry Weapons
829	3-20-12	Confined Space Rescue
005B	2-22-11	Crew Chief Performance Review (Form)
013	9-16-10	Critical Stress Incident Management
009	1-17-12	Department Assistant Fire Chief Position Description
010	1-17-12	Department Captain Position Description
012	1-17-12	Department Crew Chief Position Description
1211	4-21-10	Department Fire Chief Position Description
011	1-17-12	Department Lieutenant Position Description
1006	9-19-06	Disaster Communications
503C	5-20-14	Door County EMR Mutual Aid Response
503B	4-21-11	Door Kewaunee Mutual Aid Response
819	2-22-11	Dumpster Fires
802	7-14-05	Electrical Power Shut off
817	9-16-10	Elevator Rescue
01/	2-10-10	Alphabatizad

Alphabetized Index: Page 1 of 4

210	10.7.10	
210	10-7-10	Emergency Evacuation
1004	9-19-06	Emergency Radio Traffic
1208	2-25-09	Emergency Services - First Responder Group Agreement and
005	1-18-11	Employee Appraisals
003	1-19-10	EMS First Responder
316	4-21-11	Equipment Out of Service
705	3-18-10	Expanding the Organization
	5-20-14	Exposure Control Plan
601	5-2-06	Fill Site Operations
822	3-22-11	Fire Alarm Procedures
305	3-2-10	Fire Hose Testing
315	1-18-11	Fire Hose / Types and Amounts Carried
018	3-20-12	Fire Inspector
020	3-20-12	Fire Investigations
002	4-29-10	Firefighter  Firefighter
005E	3-22-11	Fire Fighter Performance Review (Form)
212	10-7-10	Firefighter Rehabilitation at Emergency Scenes
323	6-30-14	Fire Hose Replacement Schedule
813	6-10-10	Forcible Entry
501	3-2-06	Full Response - Structure Fires
007	6-10-10	General Maintenance
1213	2-1-12	Grievance Procedure
309	2-22-11	Ground Ladders
1202	5-10-06	Harassment Policy
1203	10-16-07	Hazard Communication Program
1101	6-17-08	Hazardous Materials
814	8-19-10	Helicopter Landing Zone
407	5-20-14	Helmets Removed When Riding in Apparatus
218 & A		Hepatitis B Vaccination
211	3-2-10	High Visibility Vest
901	6-30-14	Highway Accidents / Fire Scenes
1209	10-21-08	HIPAA (Health Insurance Portability and Accountability Act)
404	3-20-12	Hose Loading on a Moving Vehicle
313	10-7-10	Hydraulic-Powered Rescue Tool
707	3-18-10	ICS/NIMS Sectors
832	6-13-14	Impaled Victim  Incident Management System (National Incident Management System)
703	3-18-10	Incident Management System/National Incident Management System.
015	10-7-10	Incident Reporting
213	3-20-12	Incident Safety Officer Interior Structure Firefichting
807 811	1-19-10 3-2-10	Interior Structure Firefighting Knox Box
		Knox Box Access
504 823	6-15-06 3-22-11	Land Search and Rescue
603	5-22-11 5-2-06	
		LDH (Large Diameter Hose)
1204 005D	6-19-07	Length of Service Award (LOSA) Program
005D	2-22-11	Lieutenant Performance Review (Form)
025 801	3-18-14	Line of Duty Death/Catastrophic Injury Liquefied Petrology (LP) Gas Emergencies
	3-2-06 4 21 11	Liquefied Petroleum (LP) Gas Emergencies
215	4-21-11	Lockout Tag-out

Alphabetized Index: Page 2 of 4

809	4-29-10	Machinery Extrication
204	3-2-10	Mayday Emergency Radio Procedure
008	4-29-10	Medical First Response Operational Plan
022	3-18-14	Member Transported to Hospital
001	12-15-09	Mission Statement
820	2-22-11	Motor Vehicle Fires
503	3-2-06	Mutual Aide Response
808	3-2-10	Natural Cover / Wildland Fire
503A	1-18-11	Northern Door Mutual Aid Response
021	3-18-14	Notification of Fire Chief
304	8-18-09	Operation and Maintenance of Four Gas Detector
322	5-20-14	Operation and Maintenance For Rescue Support Systems (Acme
		Thread Strut System)
1001	9-19-06	Paging
502	3-21-06	Partial Response - Brush Fires, Accidents, Rescues
103	7-14-05	Personal Alert Safety System
1210	2-1-12	Personal Conduct
214	10-7-10	Personnel Accountability Report
201	3-18-10	Personnel Accountability System (PAS)
023	3-18-14	Personnel Files
1207	4-25-12	Physical and Medical Capabilities
303	8-21-07	PLYMOVENT® Exhaust System
812	4-29-10	Positive Pressure Fan Operation
308	10-7-10	Power Saws
803	7-14-05	Power Line Emergencies
004	1-19-10	Preplan
019	3-20-12	Probationary Firefighter
702	1-19-10	Public Information Officer
314	9-16-10	Pump Testing
1007	3-18-10	Radio Communications
208	3-2-06	Rapid Intervention Team
310	10-7-10	Reciprocating Saws
016	3-20-12	Regulatory Compliance
604	6-15-06	Relay Pumping
1206	4-25-12	Respiratory Protection Program
403	7-14-05	Responding in Private Vehicles
024	3-18-14	Reserve Membership
006	3-20-12	Risk Management Plan
828	4-21-11	Rope Rescue
205	3-20-12	Safety Committee
708	3-18-10	Safety Division or Group
804	4-21-11	Search of Structure Interiors
406	5-20-14	Secondary Braking Devices
102	7-14-05	Self-contained Breathing Apparatus
318	4-21-11	Self-Contained Breathing Apparatus Inspection and Maintenance
831	1-17-12	Severe Weather Procedures
1005	9-19-06	Severe Weather Warnings
825	4-21-11	Silo and Granary Rescue Operations
826	4-21-11	Silo Fires

Alphabetized Index: Page 3 of 4

706	3-18-10	Single or Unified Command
1003	9-19-06	Size up Report
827	3-22-11	Snow Rescue
824	3-22-11	Sprinkler and Standpipe Operations
815	9-16-10	Structure Fires
319	4-21-11	Thermal Imaging Camera Use
810	4-29-10	To Provide Vertical Ventilation Direction for Structure Fires
101	3-20-12	Turnout Gear
104	3-22-11	Turnout Gear Issuance & Maintenance
203	7-14-05	Two in / two out Procedures
902	1-19-10	Vehicle Extrication
317	4-21-11	Vehicle Out of Service Procedure
903	3-2-10	Vehicle Placement In or Near Moving Traffic
401	3-20-12	Vehicle Response Safety
821	3-22-11	Water Emergencies
602	5-2-06	Water Shuttle
320	4-29-14	Winch Operations

Alphabetized Index: Page 4 of 4